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Consortia

1 Sustainable Chemistry & Materials Uantwerpen Freddy Dardenne +32 3 265 33 39 freddy.dardenne@uantwerpen.be Prof. Ronny Blust Enviromics (Sphere) 1/01/2021 www.enviromics.be

2 Sustainable Chemistry & Materials UAntwerpen Nathalie Meyer 0479 92 73 55 nathalie.meyer@uantwerpen.be Prof. Vera Meynen InSusChem 15/10/2020

3 Sustainable Chemistry & Materials UAntwerpen Elisabeth Levrau +32 3 256 28 81 elisabeth.levrau@uantwerpen.be Prof. Jan Sijbers Q-INSPEX 15/10/2020

+32 3 265 91 60

+32 478 59 45 52

6
Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics
UAntwerpen Fons De Mey +32 3 265 88 17 fons.demey@uantwerpen.be Prof. Serge Demeyer NEXOR 1/01/2021 www.uantwerpen.be/nexor

7 TBD UAntwerpen Dirk Lanens +32 3 265 87 98 Dirk.Lanens@uantwerpen.be Prof. Winnok De Vos IMARK 1/01/2021

8
Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics
UAntwerpen TBD TBD Prof. Steven Latré ID-LAB 1/01/2021

Valorisatiedomeinen

1
Infectious Diseases & 

Environmental Health
Uantwerpen Lotte Mollen +32 3 265 16 92 Lotte.Mollen@uantwerpen.be Prof. Silvia Lenaerts

Infectious Diseases & 

Environmental Health

www.uantwerpen.be/en/rg/idlab/ 

https://www.ondernemeninantwerpen.be/beacon

4 Sustainable Chemistry & Materials Uantwerpen Quinten Van Avondt +32 265 18 95 Quinten.vanavondt@uantwerpen.be Prof. Silvia Lenaerts
Sustainable Chemistry & 

Materials

www.uantwerpen.be/en/research-and-

innovation/info-for-companies/valorisation-at-

uant/pre-incubation/blue-app--for-sustai/

Centrale Valorisatiemanagers

1 Valorisation Manager Life Sciences Uantwerpen Oliwia Andries Oliwia.andries@uantwerpen.be Nvt Valorisation Unit www.uantwerpen.be/forcompanies 

2
Valorisation Manager Social 

Sciences and Humanities 
Uantwerpen Barbara Tan +32 3 265 88 69 barbara.tan@uantwerpen.be nvt Valorisation Unit www.uantwerpen.be/forcompanies 

3
Valorisation Manager Exact and 

Applied Sciences 
Uantwerpen Bram Verbinnen +32 3 265 88 84 bram.verbinnen@uantwerpen.be nvt Valorisation Unit www.uantwerpen.be/forcompanies 

Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics _ Design 

Science Hub (DSH)

3
Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics
UAntwerpen Christiaan Leysen Christiaan.leysen@uantwerpen.be Prof. Silvia Lenaerts

Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics - 

Digitisation

PreMeT 1/01/2021

2
Metropolitanism, Smart Cities, 

Mobility & Logistics
Uantwerpen Jana Deforche Jana.deforche@uantwerpen.be Prof. Silvia Lenaerts

Prof. Pierre Van Damme VAXINFECTIO_PO 1/01/2021 www.vaxinfectio.be

5
Infectious Diseases & 

Environmental Health
UAntwerpen Tom Bosschaerts tom.bosschaerts@uantwerpen.be Prof. Kris Laukens

4
Infectious Diseases & 

Environmental Health
UAntwerpen Martina Bamberger +32 3 265 95 94 martina.bamberger@uantwerpen.be
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Port of Antwerp

1 Port of Antwerp
Uantwerpen en 

Havenbedrijf
Svetlana Samsonova +32 3 229 68 03 Sevtlana.samsonova@uantwerpen.be Nvt Port of Antwerp

mailto:Sevtlana.samsonova@uantwerpen.be

